
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28456-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Renn 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-26 

Phone:  (620) 432-1192 Spud Date:  9/27/18      Completed:  10/1/18 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NW-SE-NW-NE   of   21-30S-16E 

T.D. :      1002      T.D. of Pipe:  994                    963            Feet From          North 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  33’                   1968           Feet From           East 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

15 Soil/Clay 0 15 2 Black Shale 579 581 

9 Gravel 15 26 33 Shale 581 614 

2 Sandstone 26 28 16 Sand 614 630 

1 Coal 28 29 6 Shale 630 636 

14 Sandstone 29 43 24 Lime 636 660 

1 Coal 43 44 3 Shale 660 663 

59 Shale 44 103 2 Black Shale 663 665 

15 Lime 103 118 3 Shale 665 668 

21 Shale 118 139 11 Lime 668 679 

51 Lime 139 190 23 Shale 679 702 

1 Black Shale 190 191 3 Lime 702 705 

4 Lime 191 195 33 Shale 705 738 

67 Shale 195 262 2 Lime 738 740 

18 Lime 262 280 86 Shale 740 826 

14 Shale 280 294 14 Oil Sand/Bleed 826 840 

20 Lime 294 314 2 Black Sand/Odor 840 842 

6 Shale 314 320 41 Shale 842 883 

3 Coal 320 323 7 Hard Sand/Bleed 883 890 

27 Shale w/lime strks 323 350 46 Shale 890 936 

4 Lime 350 354 25 Oil Sand/Bleed 936 961 

12 Shale 354 366 41 Dry Sand 961 1002 

3 Lime 366 369     

16 Shale 369 385     

50 Lime w/shale strks 385 435     

115 Shale 435 550     

24 Lime 550 574  Pipe T.D.  994 

2 Shale 574 576  T.D.  1002 

3 Lime 576 579     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


